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ANNOUNCEMENTS 
 

 

On-Line Updates 

John Franklin has been hard at it and developed an on-line site for managing the 

social clubs news, events and handicap, excellent.   Well done John.   Get a free beer 

on the bus to Yarrawonga 

 

The site details are 
 

Website:  www.overallgolf.com 

Email:             socialclub@overallgolf.com 

Password:      ah28kd6gha              

 

 

ROUND 7 RESULTS – MOONAH LINKS  

25 Jul 10 
 

 

28 Players turned up 25 Members and 3 Guest.    

 

First: Ross Morfea  (39 Points) 
Ross’s AAGC Career History*:  

Apart from some representations for NAGA’s Ross is a relative newcomer to the 

winner’s podium.   Could be the first of many 

 

Ross’s Trophy Cabinet:  

1 x 1
st
, 0 x 2

nd
; 0 x 3

rd
; 3 x NAGA; 1 x NTP’s; 0 x D’n’C’s; and 0 x Longest Drives;  

 

Ross’s career prize money totals: $50.00 
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Ross’s Claims to Fame: Ross refused to answer this question and simply kept 

repeating that he wasn’t there, he know nothing about anything and he has witnesses 

to back him up 
* Historical records since 2001 

 

Second: John Leenearts (35 Points); 

Third:             Tony Sawyer  (34 Points);  

NAGA:           Patrick Edwards    (12 Points).  

 

Nearest to Pin   

4
th

 Hole:    TBA  

11
th

 Hole:       TBA 

 

Drive ‘n’ Chip   

9
th

 Hole:         TBA 

 

Longest Drive   

15
th

 Hole:     TBA 

 

Raffle:    $ TBA (Raffle Masters – TBA) 

   

Eagles Nest Tally this Month:  12 (No Eagles in Round 7 [This is an assumption]), 

Last Eagle was by Graham ‘Hitman’ Harding in Jul 09 at Moonah Links, where he 

won 14 Golf Balls) 

 

Fines:  $TBA 
 

ROUND 7 MATCHPLAY RESULTS 
 

Rob Uwland has stumbled after having his shoe laces tied together by Steve Waite.   

While this has been happening, the Zimbabwean stayed away and the Handicapper 

has popped up to have a crack at the leaders.    

Rob still well infront…but there is still plenty of golf yet to play. 

 

 

 

Bob Mitchell 11 Def Patrick Edwards 3 

Steve Williams 7 Def Kel Linehan 4 

Brent Proctor 7 Def Andrew Jordan 6 

Alf Hodges 7 Def Rob Uwland 6 

Rob Arnold 7 Def Vince Digrazia 6 

Tony Sawyer 7 Def John Uwland 4 

John Leenaerts 10 Def Allan McLean 4 

Mark Jordan 10 Def Shaun Caccianiga 3 

Ross Morfea 10 Def Steve Waite 4 

Peter Menz 8 Def John Franklin 4 

 

Results Still Coming 

Rick Waterman Vs Laurie Walker  

Brendan Drew  - Three Way 
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Lou Drake  - Three Way     

Rob Griek  - Three Way 

 

 

2010 MATCHPLAY LADDER 
 

Name                 P      W      D     For  Ag         %         Pts 
Rob Uwland  7 6  59 35 168.6% 50 

Joe dos Santos  6 5  51 28 182.1% 42 

Tony Sawyer  7 4 1 45 44 102.3% 41 

Steve Waite  7 4  53 39 135.9% 38 

John Uwland  6 4  40 29 137.9% 36 

Bob Mitchell (Sir) 6 4  50 38 131.6% 36 

Andrew Jordan 5 4  41 25 164.0% 34 

Ian Mitchell  5 4  41 27 151.9% 34 

Laurie Walker* 5 4  39 30 130.0% 34 

Alf Hodges (Sir) 5 4  37 37 100.0% 34 

Mark Jordan  7 3  46 54 85.2%  32 

Steve Williams 5 3  33 28 117.9% 28 

Kel Linehan  4 3  24 23 104.3% 26 

Mick Conroy  4 3  27 26 103.8% 26 

John Leenaerts (Sir) 7 2  42 52 80.8%  26 

Rick Waterman* 3 3  29 14 207.1% 24 

Allan McLean  6 2  42 43 97.7%  24 

John Franklin  5 2  34 31 109.7% 22 

Rob Arnold  5 2  30 31 96.8%  22 

Peter Menz  5 2  30 34 88.2%  22 

Craig Menes  5 1 2 30 36 83.3%  22 

Ross Morfea  4 2  28 27 103.7% 20 

Richie Lakey  4 2  26 26 100.0% 20 

Rob Griek*  4 2  27 29 93.1%  20 

Brent Proctor  5 1 1 23 40 57.5%  19 

Arthur Morihovitis 3 2  25 21 119.0% 18 

Brendan Drew* 5 1  29 39 74.4%  16 

Patrick Edwards 5 1  27 37 73.0%  16 

Graham Harding 5 1  20 38 52.6%  16 

Lou Drake*  3 1  21 17 123.5% 12 

Vince Digrazia 4  1 23 34 67.6%  11 

Vernan Gaffney 1 1  6 4 150.0% 8 

Hans van Hout 1 1  8 7 114.3% 8 

Paul Vanschaik 4   23 36 63.9%  8 

Greg Hales  2  1 13 15 86.7%  7 

Shane Caccianiga 3   9 30 30.0%  6 

Fred Hodges  2   9 15 60.0%  4 

Michael Weekes 2   8 23 34.8%  4 

John Caffyn  1   5 9 55.6%  2 

Shaun Williams 1   3 11 27.3%  2  

 

Names with * have a matchplay result to be added. 
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LOOK-A-LIKE 
 

Thanks to a keen observer of the Herald Sun, we have a look-a-like for the bus trip.   

Now this man is not a member, but is normally on the bus travelling to Yarrawonga. 

 

Free Beer to the first correct respondent to the Look-A-Like Administrator (ie John 

Uwland) 

 

 
 

NEXT ROUND - YARRAWONGA 
 

REGARDS 

Paul Vanschaik 

AAGC News Reporter. 

 


